Winst en verlies

Boekjaar 2022 t/m 2022, Periode 1 t/m 13

Meer Y-Bike

17-02-2023 / 20:30:43

Omzet
Omzet 0% BTW
Inkomsten uit donaties

Totaal omzet

Kosten

Energie en water
Onderhoud inventaris
Telecommunicatie

Overige kantoorkosten
Brandstofkosten
Reklame/advertentiekosten
Representatiekosten
Bankrente en -kosten
Afschrijving transportmiddelen
Verzekeringen algemeen
Betalingsverschillen
Overige algemene kosten
Inkoop

Totaal kosten

2022

1.051,95
15.511,92
16.563,87

50,00
110,00
100,00

14,20

57,00
190,58
150,00

82,73

1.920,00
244,35
-23,73

86,30

525,00
3.506,43
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Saldo 13.057,44
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